
ST2

ST1

BUS

LANE

UP

UP
UP

UP

DR

31.46 m²

Bin Store

41.77 m²

Plant Room

69.45 m²

Commercial

Unit 1

78.15 m²

Commercial

Unit 2

3.07 m²

St/ Bikes

3.96 m²

Evac Lift

10.46 m²

1st Fl Bikes

6.78 m²

C2 Bins

1935

1560

1560
1560

1560 1560

1485 1485

1485

1485

1485

1560

1560

1560

1560

1560

1560

15601560

1560

1935

1935

2.64 m²

Mech Riser

1.24 m²

Elec Riser

1.51 m²

AOV

7.87 m²

C1 Bins

7.04 m²

Ventilated

Lobby

6.15 m²

Bulky Waste

Storage
6.77 m²

Elec Cupboard

Mauritius Road

B
la

c
k
 W

a
ll 

La
n
e
 A

2
2
0

Azof Street

1.72 m²

Store
1.46 m²

Bikes

38.47 m²

L K D
37.91 m²

L K D

2.46 m²

WC
2.42 m²

WC

44.35 m²
477.36 ft²

2B3P_A
D-01

43.70 m²
470.42 ft²

2B3P_B
D-02

2.45 m²

Ventilated

Lobby

4.46 m²

UPS

1.28 m²

Store

1.23 m²

Store

13.95 m²

Entrance Lobby

28.95 m²

Stair Lobby

D
ro

p k
erb

1410

1935

Added section 
of tarmac

Drop kerb

9.63 m²

2nd FL Bikes

7.70 m²

3rd FL Bikes

7.70 m²

4th Fl Bikes

7.71 m²

5th Fl Bikes

Postboxes

1560

1935

general notes:

do not scale from the drawing. all dimensions shall be checked on 

site prior to commencing works.

all works shall conform to the current edition of the building 

regulations and other relevant statutory requirements.

all materials and workmanship shall conform with the relevant british 

standard specifications and codes of practice.

this drawing is the copyright of gdm architects and shall not be 

copied or reproduced without permission.

this drawing shall be read in conjunction with gdm architect's health 

and safety risk assessments and all works shall be carried out in a 

safe manner, by competent persons.

drawing produced by gdm architects ltd trading as gdm architects.

Subject to site survey and LA approvals.
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